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                            Open and Junior Category 

                          Champion Long Distance Loft (OB) 

 

Includes: A Releases 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  1. Bill Szucsko             TOTAL POINTS:   8276.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2     2609.4 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7     2131.0 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3     2081.4 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6     1454.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  2. J&T Smolenaars           TOTAL POINTS:   5985.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6     2395.5 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3     1558.4 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2     1497.3 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      534.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  3. N&E Oud                  TOTAL POINTS:   4603.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2     2566.3 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3     1901.1 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      120.4 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7       16.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  4. J.Brynkus                TOTAL POINTS:   2892.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7     1257.7 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      775.3 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      598.5 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      260.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  5. J Trocki                 TOTAL POINTS:   2593.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      920.9 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      723.2 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      537.2 



COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      412.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  6. Les Koper                TOTAL POINTS:   2514.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      873.8 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      719.7 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      625.0 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      296.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  7. M. Olejnik               TOTAL POINTS:   2181.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6     1278.5 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      366.0 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      315.6 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      221.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  8. M Turkiewicz             TOTAL POINTS:   2045.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7     1158.0 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      428.7 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      290.1 
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COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      168.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

  9. N. Armstrong             TOTAL POINTS:   1766.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6     1114.7 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      353.3 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      211.9 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7       86.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 10. M.Kotowski               TOTAL POINTS:   1555.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      841.9 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      418.5 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      294.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 11. SOCIETY LOFT             TOTAL POINTS:   1229.0 

 



RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      923.2 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      305.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 12. R Ferreira               TOTAL POINTS:   1175.7 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      553.1 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      392.8 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      229.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 13. J.Tavares                TOTAL POINTS:   1007.5 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      478.1 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      212.2 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      204.6 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      112.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 14. J. Siek                  TOTAL POINTS:    869.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      462.1 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      256.1 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      151.2 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 15. Stan Rebejko             TOTAL POINTS:    820.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      330.9 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      326.1 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3       92.2 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7       70.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 16. Joe Zapora               TOTAL POINTS:    808.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      406.8 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      401.5 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 17. Rick Fyfe                TOTAL POINTS:    767.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      272.0 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      180.4 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      158.0 



MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      157.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

                         CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)          

page 3 

 

 18. Jerry Soltysik           TOTAL POINTS:    568.4 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      231.4 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      171.6 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2       94.7 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6       70.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 19. GRANDPA NOAHA S LOFT     TOTAL POINTS:    538.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      246.4 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      203.7 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2       88.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 20. R Ykema                  TOTAL POINTS:    506.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      448.4 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3       57.8 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 21. Shamrock Loft            TOTAL POINTS:    473.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      195.0 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      140.0 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      138.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 22. M. Placha                TOTAL POINTS:    442.8 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      235.7 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      207.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 23. Mark Rome                TOTAL POINTS:    393.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      209.5 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      102.7 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6       81.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------



---------- 

 24. E. Buttigieg             TOTAL POINTS:    378.6 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      149.4 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      124.2 

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      105.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 25. J.Demedeiros             TOTAL POINTS:    359.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      183.7 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      114.9 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3       60.7 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 26. J.Sousa                  TOTAL POINTS:    228.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      212.5 

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2       15.6 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 27. Bud Smiljanic            TOTAL POINTS:    197.2 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      182.8 

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7       14.4 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 28. Terry Harvey             TOTAL POINTS:    189.0 
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RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      189.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 29. D. Walker                TOTAL POINTS:    182.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6       92.4 

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3       89.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 30. F.D.C LOFT               TOTAL POINTS:    179.1 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

HEARST OBL 7         06/16/2019   342    477.7      179.1 

----------------------------------------------------------------------



---------- 

 31. Rodgers Loft             TOTAL POINTS:    159.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

SMOOTH ROCK OBL 9    06/29/2019   444    418.3      159.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 32. A Camilleri              TOTAL POINTS:    120.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6      120.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 33. S.Monardo                TOTAL POINTS:    109.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2      109.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 34. P & G Lofts              TOTAL POINTS:     77.3 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2       77.3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 35. RJB Loft                 TOTAL POINTS:     70.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2       70.0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 36. Rose City Flyers         TOTAL POINTS:     31.9 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

MATHESON OBL 6       06/08/2019   633    359.2       31.9 

----------------------------------------------------------------------

---------- 

 37. HEAVENLY MESSENGERS      TOTAL POINTS:      4.0 

 

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS  

COCHRANE OBL 11      07/14/2019   437    398.6        4.0 

 


